
DATE TIME LOCATION

The NPTHA Board of Commissioners is schedule to meet every Third
Wednesday of each month.  This tentative schedule is subject to change due
to avai labi l i ty of  each board member or due to unforeseen circumstances 

Board of Commissioners
NEZ PERCE TRIBAL HOUSING AUTHORITY

2025 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

Wednesday, January 15,  2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Wednesday,  March 19, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

Orofino, Teweepuu Center 

Kamiah NPTHA Office

Lapwai NPTHA Office

Orofino, Teweepuu Center 

Orofino, Teweepuu Center 

Orofino, Teweepuu Center 

Kamiah NPTHA Office

Kamiah NPTHA Office

Kamiah NPTHA Office

Lapwai NPTHA Office

Lapwai NPTHA Office

Lapwai NPTHA Office
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